HE
AT
ER
-A
/C
PAGE 14
RED DOT UNITS
R-1630

4 Louver Outlet Adapter
RD-2-3279-0P
R-2300 SySTEm ORDERINg gUIDE
  R12/R-134a NOTES
UNITS R-2300-0P  A/C Only (12 VDC)
 R-2300-0-24P  A/C Only (24 VDC)
 R-2300-1P  Heater Only (12 VDC)
 R-2300-1-24P  Heater Only (24 VDC)
 R-2300-2P  Heater A/C (12 VDC)
 R-2300-2-24P  Heater A/C (24 VDC)
CONDENSER  12 & 24 VDC, See 77 Series, Condenser Section .....
INSTAllATION KIT     78R1027 / RD-5-11864-1P Refrigerant hose, fittings, drier, pressure switch, hardware / E-Z Clip version
   78R1025 Refrigerant hose, fittings, drier, pressure switch, hardware / ATCO version
COmPRESSOR  See 75 Series Compressor section
R134A CHARgE FITTINg  75R5681 & 75R5688 Required with CCI and TECUMSEH applications.
ClUTCH TECUmSEH/CCI See 75 Series Clutch section
COmPRESSOR mOUNT KIT See Compressor Mount Applications section
2 1 ⁄2” Defrost Hose (9’)
78R0250
Control Panels  (See also 71 Series, Control Panels)
For R-2300-0P & R-2300-0-24P 71R5815 Three-speed motor switch with A/C Switch
For R-2300-1P & R-2300-1-24P
71R5821 Heater control - Three-speed motor switch with manual water valve control
71R5823 Heater control - Three-speed motor switch with electronic water valve control
For R-2300-2P & R-2300-2-24P
71R5600 Three-speed motor switch - includes manual water valve control
71R5605 Three-speed motor switch - includes electronic water valve control
71R5122 Three-speed motor switch - includes A/C switch and electronic water valve
HEATER-A/C
PAGE 17
RED DOT UNITS
OPTIONS:
R-2550
Heater/Air Conditioner Unit
ReSCUe VehICLeS
The R-2550 is specifically designed for
ambulances and other lighter-duty vehicles with
large interior spaces to heat and cool quickly.
R-2550 SPECIFICATIONS
BTU’S Heating – 45,900 BTU/Hr @ 100°F
 (13.4 kW  @ 37.8°C) air temp. rise
 Cooling – 35,600 BTU/Hr @ 36°F
 (10.4 kW  @ 2.2°C) refrigerant temp.
 and 80°F (26.7°C) wet bulb entering air
AIR FlOw 390 CFM (662 m3/h)
wEIgHT 39 lbs. (17.7 kg)
CURRENT  22 amps @ 13.6 VDC (Heater/AC)
DRAw
UNITS R-2550-0P  Heater/Air Conditioner (12 VDC)
11.3"
287mm
11.1"
282mm
17.75"
451mm
11.1"
282mm
16.5"
419mm
R-4122
Sleeper Heater/
Air Conditioner
Unit
COmmeRCIAL
TRUCkS •
INDUSTRIAL CAbS • VANS
A high-performance heater-A/C unit for big interior spaces, the R-4122
helps keep the sleeper comfortable in any climate. Available with optional
sleeper controls and a four-way air diffuser.
R-4122 SPECIFICATIONS
BTU’S Heating – 30,573 BTU’s/hr @ 100°F
 (8.9 kW  @ 37.8°C) air temp. rise
 Cooling – 19,246 BTU’s/hr with 36°F

 (including 2 amps for A/C clutch)
ON-ROAD
R-5040 SySTEm ORDERINg gUIDE
  R12/R-134a NOTES
UNITS R-5040-0P 12 VDC Heater
  R-5040-2P 24 VDC Heater
  R-5040-4P 12 VDC Heater/Air Conditioner
  R-5040-6P 24 VDC Heater/Air Conditioner
CONDENSER      77R0700 - Radiator mount  See 77 Series Condensers section
  R-9730 - Remote mount  See Units Condensers section
INSTAllATION KIT     78R1025 Rooftop Condenser ATCO version
  78R1027  Front mount condenser E-Z Clip version
  78R1070 Front mount condenser ATCO version
  78R1077 Rooftop Condenser E-Z Clip version
COmPRESSOR  See 75 Series Compressor section
R134A CHARgE FITTINg  75R5681 & 75R5688 Required with CCI and TECUMSEH applications.
ClUTCH TECUmSEH/CCI  See 75 Series Clutch section
COmPRESSOR mOUNT KIT  See Compressor Mount Applications section
Control Panels   (See also 71 Series, Control Panels)
R-5040-0P
R-5040-2P
71R5821 Heater control - Three-speed motor switch with manual water valve control
71R5823 Heater control - Three-speed motor switch with electronic water valve control
R-5040-4P 71R5600 Three-speed motor switch - includes manual water valve control
71R5605 Three-speed motor switch - includes electronic water valve control
71R5122 Three-speed motor switch - includes A/C switch and electronic water valve
71R5812 Automatic Temperature Control - 12 volt
R-5040-6P 71R5600 Three-speed motor switch - includes manual water valve control
71R5605 Three-speed motor switch - includes electronic water valve control
71R5122 Three-speed motor switch - includes A/C switch and electronic water valve
71R5814 Automatic Temperature Control - 24 volt
OPTIONS:
Red Dot Corporation PO Box 88790, Seattle, WA 98138  (425) 251-6897   Fax (425) 251-3934
RD-3-2662-0 REV - For Reference Only.  Subject to change without notice Page 1 of 1
Heater
Models
R-5040-0 & R-5040-2
SERVICE PARTS LIST
ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 RD-5-3647-0 RESISTOR (2 REQ.) 7 RD-3-2415-2 CORE COVER
2 RD-5-3753-0 MOTOR (2 REQ.) 8 RD-3205-29 AIR INTAKE COVER ASSY.
3 RD-4101-6 MOTOR MOUNT (2 REQ.) 9 RD-3-2652-1 CORE COVER ASSY.
4 RD-3106-110 BLOWER WHEEL (2 REQ.) 10 RD-3-2649-0 HOUSING ASSY.
5 RD-3-2220-0 BLOWER ASSY. (2 REQ) *11 RD-5-3751-24 MOTOR - 24V (2)
6 RD-1-0325-0 HEATER CORE * 12 RD-5-3948-0 LABEL - 24V
 *ITEMS 11 & 12 USED ON MODEL R-5040-2 ONLY
Red Dot Corporation PO Box 88790, Seattle, WA 98138  (425) 251-6897   Fax (425) 251-3934
RD-3-2703-0 REV - For Reference Only.  Subject to change without notice Page 1 of 1
Heater –
Air Conditioner
Models R-5040-4 & R-5040-6
SERVICE PARTS LIST
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 RD-5-3647-0 RESISTOR (2 REQ.) 9 RD-3205-29 AIR INTAKE COVER
2 RD-5-3753-0 MOTOR (2 REQ.) 10 RD-5-3550-12 DRAIN HOSE
3 RD-4101-6 MOTOR MOUNT (2 REQ.) 11 RD-4157-0 EXPANSION VALVE
4 RD-3106-10 BLOWER WHEEL (2 REQ.) 12 R-3-2652-0 CORE COVER ASSY.
5 RD-3-2220-0 BLOWER ASSY. (2 REQ.) 13 RD-5-4531-24 THERMOSTAT
6 RD-1-0325-0 HEATER CORE 14 RD-3-2649-0 HOUSING ASSY.
7 RD-2-1370-0 EVAPORATOR COIL *15 RD-5-3751-24 MOTOR -24V (2)

CURRENT  11.2 amps @ 27.2 VDC
DRAw (includes 2 amps for A/C clutch)
R-9520 SySTEm ORDERINg gUIDE
  R12/R-134a NOTES
UNITS      R-9520-0P  12 VDC - Heater / Air Conditioner
  R-9520-0-24P  24 VDC - Heater / Air Conditioner
CONDENSER     77R7100 - Radiator Mount See 77 Series Condensers section
  R-9725-1P - Remote Mount 12 VDC - See Units Condensers section
  R-9725-1-24P - Remote Mount 24 VDC - See Units Condensers section
gENERAl PURPOSE 78R1705 Remote Mount ATCO version
INSTAllATION KIT     78R1025 Rooftop Condenser ATCO version
  78R1027  Front mount condenser E-Z Clip version
COmPRESSOR  See 75 Series Compressor section
R134A CHARgE FITTINg  75R5681 & 75R5688 Required with CCI and TECUMSEH applications.
ClUTCH TECUmSEH/CCI See 75 Series Clutch section
COmPRESSOR mOUNT KIT See Compressor Mount Applications section
17.9"
453mm
13.8"
350mm
13.9"
353mm
10.5"
260mm
Our R-9520 is a powerful floor-mounted heater/air conditioner for heavy-duty
and off-highway equipment cabs. Plenum options let you duct or direct air
where you need it, and a variety of remote-mounted controls are available
to complete the installation. A plastic trim kit is available with the louvered
plenum assembly for an integrated look.
OFF-ROAD
Control Panels   (See also 71 Series, Control Panels)
R-9520-0P
71R5600 Three-speed motor switch - includes manual water valve control
71R5605 Three-speed motor switch - includes electronic water valve control
71R5122 Three-speed motor switch - includes A/C switch and electronic water valve
71R5812 Automatic Temperature Control - 12 volt
R-9520-0-24P
71R5600 Three-speed motor switch - includes manual water valve control
71R5605 Three-speed motor switch - includes electronic water valve control
71R5122 Three-speed motor switch - includes A/C switch and electronic water valve
71R5814 Automatic Temperature Control - 24 volt
OPTIONS:
Louvered Plenum Assembly
RD-3-10111-0P
Ductable Plenum Assembly
RD-3-10112-0P
HEATER-A/C
PAGE 39
RED DOT UNITS
R-9530 SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
  R-134a NOTES
UNITS      R-9530-0P  12 VDC - Air Conditioner Only
  R-9530-0-24P  24 VDC - Air Conditioner Only
  R-9530-1P  12 VDC - Heater / Air Conditioner
  R-9530-1-24P  24 VDC - Heater / Air Conditioner
CONDENSER     77R7100 - Radiator Mount See 77 Series Condensers section
  R-9725-1P - Remote Mount 12 VDC - See Units Condensers section
  R-9725-1-24P - Remote Mount 24 VDC - See Units Condensers section
GENERAL PURPOSE 78R1705 Remote Mount ATCO version
INSTALLATION KIT     78R1025 Rooftop Condenser ATCO version
  78R1027  Front mount condenser E-Z Clip version
COMPRESSOR  See 75 Series Compressor section
R134A ChARGE FITTING  75R5681 & 75R5688 Required with CCI and TECUMSEH applications.
CLUTCh TECUMSEh/CCI See 75 Series Clutch section
COMPRESSOR MOUNT KIT See Compressor Mount Applications section
R-9530 Floor
 Heater/Air Conditioner Unit
off-road • ConsTruCTion •
indusTrial
The R-9530 wall-mounted unit is a compact, modular
blower/heat exchanger package that can accommodate a
range of inlet and outlet plenums. Available as a heater-A/C
combination or A/C-only.
ON-ROAD
R-9730 S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
BTU’S Cooling - 24,500 BTU/Hr
 Heating - 33,000 BTU/Hr
AIR FLOw 405 CFM (688 m³/h)
wEIGhT R-9530-0 20 lbs. (9 kg)
 R-9530-1 25 lbs. (11 kg)
CURRENT  19.9 amps at 13.5 VDC
DRAw 10.9 amps at 27 VDC
18.18"